
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

8/1(木) 晴れ時々曇り 29.2 8.1 1,753.2 77,141 77,141 72,349 106.6

8/2(金) 晴れ 31.0 13.3 1,494.8 65,771 142,912 144,697 98.8

8/3(土) 晴れ 31.7 11.8 2,660.2 117,049 259,961 217,046 119.8

8/4(日) 晴れ 31.9 11.2 2,781.1 122,368 382,329 289,394 132.1

8/5(月) 晴れ時々曇り 31.0 9.0 2,638.2 116,081 498,410 361,743 137.8

8/6(火) 晴れ時々曇り 30.2 5.0 2,510.6 110,466 608,876 434,091 140.3

8/7(水) 曇り一時雨 28.9 1.0 1,188.2 52,281 661,157 506,440 130.6

8/8(木) 晴れ 29.2 8.0 1,363.2 59,981 721,138 578,788 124.6

8/9(金) 晴れ 30.9 12.7 1,472.8 64,803 785,941 651,137 120.7

8/10(土) 晴れ 30.3 10.2 1,367.4 60,166 846,107 723,485 116.9

8/11(日) 晴れ時々曇り 30.5 4.1 855.8 37,655 883,762 795,834 111.0

8/12(月) 曇り時々雨 26.2 0.0 149.8 6,591 890,353 868,182 102.6

8/13(火) 曇り時々雨 29.7 1.3 693.5 30,514 920,867 940,531 97.9

8/14(水) 曇りのち晴れ 29.5 2.4 658.5 28,974 949,841 1,012,879 93.8

8/15(木) 晴れ時々曇り 30.2 10.6 1,347.9 59,308 1,009,149 1,085,228 93.0

8/16(金) 晴れ 32.0 9.6 1,051.8 46,279 1,055,428 1,157,576 91.2

8/17(土) 晴れ 31.8 11.0 1,272.9 56,008 1,111,436 1,229,925 90.4

8/18(日) 晴れ時々曇り 29.4 3.5 1,049.3 46,169 1,157,605 1,302,273 88.9

8/19(月) 晴れのち曇り 31.3 10.2 1,350.4 59,418 1,217,022 1,374,622 88.5

8/20(火) 晴れ時々曇り 30.2 8.8 1,297.4 57,086 1,274,108 1,446,970 88.1

8/21(水) 晴れ 30.3 11.7 1,346.3 59,237 1,333,345 1,519,319 87.8

8/22(木) 曇り 31.5 3.0 846.7 37,255 1,370,600 1,591,667 86.1

8/23(金) 曇りのち晴れ 34.6 5.1 968.7 42,623 1,413,223 1,664,016 84.9

8/24(土) 晴れ一時雨 29.7 0.8 433.1 19,056 1,432,279 1,736,365 82.5

8/25(日) 曇りのち一時雨 33.1 2.1 531.9 23,404 1,455,683 1,808,713 80.5

8/26(月) 曇り時々晴れ 32.9 7.5 1,150.8 50,635 1,506,318 1,881,062 80.1

8/27(火) 曇りのち一時雨 33.8 3.4 798.9 35,152 1,541,470 1,953,410 78.9

8/28(水) 曇り 29.7 0.9 682.7 30,039 1,571,508 2,025,759 77.6

8/29(木) 曇り 29.3 0.0 481.8 21,199 1,592,708 2,098,107 75.9

8/30(金) 曇り 31.2 3.9 970.2 42,689 1,635,396 2,170,456 75.3

8/31(土) 曇り時々雨 29.8 0.3 269.5 11,858 1,647,254 2,242,804 73.4
℃ h 37437.6

30.7 6.15 1207.7

4.99 1722.6

実績平均(/日) ¥53,137

  月目標値 ¥72,349

月合計 ¥1,647,254
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